40Watt
2250Vdc Isolated
8：1 Input Voltage Range
Single/Dual Output
2” X 1” Size
FEATURES：
 40W DIL Package
 8:1 Wide Input Voltage Range

Input
Voltage
Range
Input Current
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency
( @36Vin )
Maximum
capacitor
Load No-Load Full-Load
Vdc  mA (typ) mA (typ) Vdc mA (typ) % (typ) μF
YNC40-36S05 9-75 8 1235 5 8000 90 13600
YNC40-36S12 9-75 8 1221 12 3333 91 2400
YNC40-36S15 9-75 8 1221 15 2667 91 1500
YNC40-36S24 9-75 8 1221 24 1667 91 600
YNC40-36S48 9-75 8 1221 48 833 91 120
YNC40-36D12 9-75 8 1221 ±12 ±1667 91 ±1200
YNC40-36D15 9-75 8 1221 ±15 ±1333 91 ±800
YNC40  SERIES
DC/DC Converters 40W  8:1 input window
1/5Snaptec Australia Pty. Ltd.                  Email: sales@snaptec.com.au                  https://www.snaptec.com.au
Output Specifications